
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 NDB Interactive Fountain Project 90 days Mon 3/1/21 Fri 7/2/21

2 Notice to Proceed 0 days Mon 3/1/21 Mon 3/1/21

3

4 Spray Pad 342 days Mon 3/1/21 Tue 6/21/22

5 Pre-Design - Programming 15 days Mon 3/1/21 Fri 3/19/21

6 Schematic Design Phase 15 days Mon 7/12/21 Fri 7/30/21

7 Owner Review 5 days Mon 8/2/21 Fri 8/6/21

8 50% Design Development Phase 15 days Mon 8/9/21 Fri 8/27/21

9 Owner Review 5 days Mon 8/30/21 Fri 9/3/21

10 CD Phase 20 days Tue 9/7/21 Mon 10/4/21

11 Owner Review 5 days Tue 10/5/21 Mon 10/11/21

12 Final Bid Documents 5 days Tue 10/12/21 Mon 10/18/21

13 Owner Review 5 days Tue 10/19/21 Mon 10/25/21

14 Bidding/Award Phase 21 days Tue 10/26/21 Tue 11/23/21

15 Construction Contract Administration 150 days Wed 11/24/21 Tue 6/21/22

16

17 Meetings Wed 3/17/21

18 Spray Pad Kick Off Meeting 0 days Wed 1/13/21 Wed 1/13/21

19 Design Meeting 02 0 days Fri 3/5/21 Fri 3/5/21

20 Spray Pad Site Visit Meeting 0 days Tue 3/16/21 Tue 3/16/21

21 Site/Building 25m v 50m Meeting 0 days Thu 3/18/21 Thu 3/18/21

22 Meeting with COA (NTP by COA for Option

2)

0 days Wed 7/7/21 Wed 7/7/21

23 Schematic Design Review Meeting 0 days Fri 7/30/21 Fri 7/30/21

24 50% DD Review Meeting 0 days Fri 8/27/21 Fri 8/27/21

25 CD Review Meeting 0 days Mon 10/25/21 Mon 10/25/21

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

3/1

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

3/5

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

3/16

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

3/18

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

7/7

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

7/30

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

8/27

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

10/25

E B M E B M E B M E B M E B M E B M E B M E B M E B M E B M E B M E B M E B M E B M E B M E B M E B

February March April May June July August September October November December January February March April May June July

Task

Split

������

������

Milestone

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

Summary

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

Project Summary

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

Inactive Task

Inactive Milestone

�
�

�
�

Inactive Summary

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

Manual Task

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

Duration-only

Manual Summary Rollup

Manual Summary

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

Start-only

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

Finish-only

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

External Tasks

External Milestone

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

Deadline

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

Progress

Manual Progress

Page 1

Project: NDB Fountain Schedule

Date: Sat 7/10/21


